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Chisel

Description

Universal flat steel chisels, manufactured according to the applicable DIN standard. The professional
chisels are easy to handle, lightweight and have a long life span. The handle of the chisels is made of
an impact-resistant, unbreakable plastic. When applied correctly, the chisels are practically
unbreakable.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PA60212150
PA60212150
8718242102933
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,092 kg
Length 150 mm

Size 12

954081
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Product images

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/en/chisel-pa60212150

25/01/2025


https://www.huvema.nl/en/chisel-pa60212150

