

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Chisel

Description

Universal flat steel chisels, manufactured according to the applicable DIN standard. The professional chisels are easy to handle, lightweight and have a long life span. The handle of the chisels is made of an impact-resistant, unbreakable plastic. When applied correctly, the chisels are practically unbreakable.

Extra information

Item number	PA60212150
Model	PA60212150
EAN	8718242102933
CBS Statistics number	82034000
Article group	K7 - Hand Tools
Brand	PARD
Features	Weight 0,092 kg Length 150 mm
	Size 12
Article group code	954081

Product images



